Repent (3:19,20) 

3. He dines w/us 
(3:20) 

4. We dine w/ Him 
(3:20) 

5. Receive the gold 
refined in fire, white 
garments, eye salve

(3:18)

6. Overcome as Christ 
overcame (3:21) 

Gen 5:21  Enoch begot Methuselah. (death/judgment)
Gen 5:25  Methuselah lived one hundred and eighty-

seven years, and begot Lamech. (187)
Gen 5:28,29  Lamech lived one hundred and eighty-

two years, begot Noah. (182)
187

+182
369

Gen 7:11  In the six hundredth year of Noah's life 
…all the fountains of the great deep were broken 
up, and the windows of heaven were opened.

369
+600
969

Gen 5:27  So all the days of Methuselah were        
nine hundred and sixty-nine years;